
Team #1 Ed

Team #2 Liz

Team #3 Chris

Team #4 Eric

Fullerton Park

PRACTICE PRACTICE GAMES GAMES

Week 1 Monday 4/22/2019 Tuesday 4/23/2019 Saturday 4/27/2019 4/27/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 1 v 2

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 3 v 4

Week 2 Monday 4/29/2019 Tuesday 4/30/2019 Sat 5/4/2019 5/4/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 1 v 3

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 2 v 4

Week 3 Monday 5/6/2019 Tuesday 5/7/2019 Sat-Postponed 5/11/2019 5/11/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 2 v 3

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 1 v 4

Week 4 Monday 5/13/2019 Tuesday 5/14/2019 Sat 5/18/2019 5/18/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 1 v 2

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 3 v 4

Week 5 Monday 5/20/2019 Tuesday 5/21/2019 Sat 5/25/2019 5/25/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # No Games No Games

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Memorial Weekend Memorial Weekend

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am

Week 6 Monday 5/27/2019 Tuesday 5/28/2019 Sat 6/1/2019 6/1/2019

No Practice Linover Park Team # 9am-10am Team #

Memorial Weekend 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 10am-11am Fullerton Park 1 v 3

7pm-8pm Field #3 3 Fullerton Park 2 v 4

Week7 Monday 6/3/2019 Tuesday 6/4/2019 Sat 6/8/2019 6/8/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 2 v 3

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 1 v 4

Week7 Monday 6/10/2019 Tuesday 6/11/2019 Sat 6/15/2019 6/15/2019

Linover Park Team # Linover Park Team # Team #

6pm-7pm Field #3 2 6pm-7pm Field #3 4 9am-10am Fullerton Park 2 v 3

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 7pm-8pm Field #3 3 10am-11am Fullerton Park 1 v 4

U-12 Girls  Spring Soccer - 2019

Games @ Fullerton Park
Practices @ Linvoer Park


